


Formation record

Formation Name
SAND AND SHALE
MAXTON

BIG LIME
KEENER

BIG INJUN
WEIR

BEREA
GANTZ

50F

30F

GORDON

4TH

5TH

BAYARD
WARREN
SPEECHLEY
BALLTOWN A
BALLTOWN B
BRADFORD
RILEY
BENSON
ALEXANDER
SONYEA
MIDDLESEX
GENESSEE
GENESEO
TULLY
HAMILTON
LUDLOWVILLE

MARCELLUS BLK SHALE

SKANEATELES
CHERRY VALLEY

TO

Top
0.00
1,588.80
1,769.74
1,819.53
1,885.10
2,053.59
2,256.43
2,268.94
2,363.39
2.461.40
2,507.84
2,609.24
2,750.92
2,781.48
3,100.28
3,171.79
3,670.44
3.937.13
4,056.58
4,313.00
4,741.00
4,988.00
6,156.43
6,301.36
6,306.35
6,433.39
6.471.61
6.497.00
6.497.67
6.512.21
6,513.31
6,551.52

Bottom  Thickness
1,588.00  1,588.00
© 1.769.74 180.94
1,819.53 49.79
1,885.10 65.57
2,053.59 168.49
2,256.43 202.84
2,268.94 12.51
2,363.39 94.45
2,461.40 '98.01
2,507.84 46.44
2,609.24 101.40
2,750.92 141.68
2,781.48 30.56
3,109.28 327.80
3,171.79 6251
3.670.44 498.65
3.937.13 266.69
4,056.58 119.45
4,313.00 256.42
4,741.00 428.00
4,988.00 247.00
6,155.43  1,167.43
6,301.36 145.93
6,306.35 4,99
6,433.39 127.04
6,471.61 38.22
6,497.00 25.39
6,497.67 0.67
6,512.21 14.54
6,513.31 1.10
6,551.52 38.21
6,574.00 22.48
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